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IMPLANTATIONS
-11 ans Mixte

DATE | HEURE | RECEVANT VISITEUR GYMNASE

17-nov
17-nov
17-nov
17-nov
17-nov

24-nov

01-déc
01-déc
01-déc
01-déc
01-déc

08-déc

15-déc
15-déc
15-déc
15-déc
15-déc

Comité Départemental de Paris de Handball

15h00
15h30
14h00
14h30
16h30

14h/16h

16h30
14h30
14h30
15h30
15h30

14h/16h

14h15
14h30
15h15
16h15
15h30

PARIS SPORT CLUB 2 PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS SG 2 CSM FINANCES
PARIS SG 4 PARIS SPORT CLUB 1
PARIS SG 3 PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
STADE Frangais PARIS 18
Tournoi -9
MARTIGUA SCL PARIS SG 2
CSM FINANCES PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1 PARIS SG 4
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1 STADE Frangais
PARIS 18 PARIS SG 3
Tournoi -9
PARIS SG 1 PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2 MARTIGUA SCL
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1 PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
STADE Frangais PARIS SG 4

PARIS SG 3 PARIS SPORT CLUB 1

2018/2019

MIMOUN
POISSONNIERS B
MIMOUN
POISSONNIERS B
POISSONNIERS B

DIDOT

SAUSSURE
SAUSSURE
BOURNEVILLE
BOURNEVILLE
SAUSSURE

DIDOT

BOURNEVILLE
POISSONNIERS
BOURNEVILLE
BOURNEVILLE
POISSONNIERS
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